
Parr/Fairfield Relicensing Group – All Contacts 
Name Organization E-mail Address Phone Number 
Missy Gentry City of Columbia msgentry@columbiasc.net  
Alan Stuart Kleinschmidt Alan.Stuart@KleinschmidtUSA.com 803-462-5627 
Alison Jakupca Kleinschmidt Alison.Jakupca@KleinschmidtUSA.com 803-462-5628 
Bill Argentieri SCE&G bargentieri@scana.com 803-217-9162 
Bill Marshall SCDNR marshallb@dnr.sc.gov 803-734-9096 
Bill Stangler Congaree Riverkeeper CRK@congareeriverkeeper.org 803-760-3357 
Bob Perry SCDNR PerryB@dnr.sc.gov 803-217-7912 
Bret Hoffman Kleinschmidt Bret.Hoffman@kleinschmidtusa.com 803-462-5623 
Beth Trump SCE&G btrump@scana.com 803-217-9171 
Cathy Tortorici NOAA Cathy.tortorici@noaa.gov 727-209-5953 
Chad Altman SCDHEC altmankc@dhec.sc.gov 803-898-4035 
Charlene Coleman American Whitewater cheetahtrk@yahoo.com 803-767-9322 
Chris Johnston  JohnstonWC@gmail.com 803-603-6916 
Chuck Hightower SCDHEC hightocw@dhec.sc.gov 803-898-0369 
David Eargle SCDHEC eargleda@dhec.sc.gov 803-898-4145 
David Haddon SCE&G dhaddon@scana.com 803-217-9294 
David Hancock SCE&G dhancock@scana.com 803-217-9015 
Dick Christie SCDNR dchristie@comporium.net 803-609-7014 
Beth LeMaster US Forestry Service elemaster@fs.fed.us 864-427-9858 
Erich Miarka Gills Creek Watershed Erich.miarka@gillscreekwatershed.org 843-478-6451 
Frank Henning Congaree National Park (NPS) Frank_Henning@nps.gov 803-647-3963 
Fritz Rohde NOAA Fritz.Rohde@noaa.gov 252-838-0828 
Gerrit Jobsis American Rivers gjobsis@americanrivers.org 803-771-7114 
Hal Beard SCDNR BeardH@dnr.sc.gov 803-955-0462 
J. Hagood Hamilton Jr. SCANA jhamilton@scana.com 803-217-8938 
Jaclyn Daly  NOAA Jaclyn.Daly@noaa.gov 843-762-8610 
Jim Glover SCDHEC gloverjb@dhec.sc.gov 803-898-4081 
Joe Wojcicki By-Pas Bypas2000@yahoo.com 803-955-7771 
John Fantry Fantry Law / Town of Winnsboro jfantry@bellsouth.net 803-691-8900 
John Grego University of South Carolina jrgrego@pop.mindspring.com  
Jon Durham Tyger-Enoree River Alliance jondurham@bellsouth.net 803-271-6701 
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Kamau Marcharia Fairfield County  marcharia@aol.com 803-345-3927 
Karla Reece NOAA Karla.Reece@noaa.gov 727-824-5348 
Kelly Miller Kleinschmidt Kelly.Miller@KleinschmidtUSA.com 803-462-5633 
Larry Newton Chestnut Hill Plantation HOA LNewton@sc.rr.com 803-238-9558 
Malcolm Leaphart Congaree Riverkeeper mwleapjr@att.net 803-781-4752 
Mark Caldwell USFWS Mark_caldwell@fws.gov 843-727-4707 
Mark Cantrell USFWS Mark_a_cantrell@fws.gov 828-258-3939 
Mark Davis SCPRT Mddavis629@gmail.com 803-354-2779 
Mel Jenkins Environmentalists Inc. greenpalmetto@yahoo.com 803-603-4351 
Merrill McGregor SC Coastal Conservation League merrillm@scccl.org 803-771-7102 
Mike Mastry NOAA Mike.Mastry@noaa.gov 727-824-5343 
Mike McSwain  mcswain@comcast.net  
Pace Wilber NOAA Pace.Wilber@noaa.gov 843-762-8601 
Phil Gaines SCPRT pgaines@scprt.com 803-734-0345 
Prescott Brownell NOAA Prescott.brownell@noaa.gov 843-762-8609 
Milton Quattlebaum SCANA mquattlebaum@scana.com 803-217-8262 
Ray Ammarell SCE&G rammarell@scana.com 803-217-7322 
Rebecca Haynes American Rivers rhaynes@americanrivers.org 803-771-7114 
Rebekah Dobrasko SHPO Dobrasko@scdah.state.sc.us 803-896-6183 
Randy Mahan SCANA Randolph.mahan@scana.com 803-217-9538 
Robert Stroud SCDNR StroudR@dnr.sc.gov 803-609-7018 
Ron Ahle SCDNR AhleR@dnr.sc.gov 803-755-9345 
Rusty Wenerick SCDHEC weneriwr@dhec.sc.gov 803-898-4266 
Sam Stokes SCDNR stokess@dnr.sc.gov 843-661-4768 
Scott Castleberry SCDHEC castlews@dhec.sc.gov 803-898-4205 
Scott Harder SCDNR HarderS@dnr.sc.gov 803-734-4764 
Shane Boring Kleinschmidt Shane.Boring@kleinschmidtusa.com 803-462-5625 
Jonathan Sherer City of Columbia jdsherer@columbiasc.net 803-255-8160 
Steve Summer SCANA ssummer@scana.com 803-217-7357 
Mike Summer SCE&G msummer@scana.com 803-217-9155 
Tommy Boozer  SCE&G tboozer@scana.com 803-217-9007 
Terri Hogan Congaree National Park (NPS) Terri_hogan@nps.gov 803-647-3960 
Theresa Powers Newberry County tpowers@newberrycounty.net 803-321-6316 
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Tom McCoy USFWS Thomas_mccoy@fws.gov 843-727-4707 
Vivianne Vejdani SCDNR vejdaniv@dnr.sc.gov 803-734-4199 
Wayne and Ginny Boland Property owner wayneboland@bellsouth.net 803-345-1197 
William Hendrix Property owner hendrixWB@dot.state.sc.us  
 

Lake and Land Management and Recreation RCG 
Name Organization E-mail Address Phone Number 
Alan Stuart Kleinschmidt Alan.Stuart@KleinschmidtUSA.com 803-462-5627 
Alison Jakupca Kleinschmidt Alison.Jakupca@KleinschmidtUSA.com 803-462-5628 
Bill Argentieri SCE&G bargentieri@scana.com 803-217-9162 
Bill Marshall SCDNR marshallb@dnr.sc.gov 803-734-9096 
Bill Stangler Congaree Riverkeeper CRK@congareeriverkeeper.org 803-760-3357 
Beth Trump SCE&G btrump@scana.com 803-217-9171 
Charlene Coleman American Whitewater cheetahtrk@yahoo.com 803-767-9322 
Chuck Hightower SCDHEC hightocw@dhec.sc.gov 803-898-0369 
David Haddon SCE&G dhaddon@scana.com 803-217-9294 
David Hancock SCE&G dhancock@scana.com 803-217-9015 
Dick Christie SCDNR dchristie@comporium.net 803-609-7014 
Erich Miarka Gills Creek Watershed Erich.miarka@gillscreekwatershed.org 843-478-6451 
Frank Henning Congaree National Park (NPS) Frank_Henning@nps.gov 803-647-3963 
Gerrit Jobsis American Rivers gjobsis@americanrivers.org 803-771-7114 
J. Hagood Hamilton Jr. SCANA jhamilton@scana.com 803-217-8938 
Joe Wojcicki By-Pas Bypas2000@yahoo.com 803-955-7771 
John Fantry Fairfield County jfantry@bellsouth.net 803-691-8900 
Jon Durham Tyger-Enoree River Alliance jondurham@bellsouth.net 803-271-6701 
Kelly Miller Kleinschmidt Kelly.Miller@KleinschmidtUSA.com 803-462-5633 
Mark Davis SCPRT Mddavis629@gmail.com 803-354-2779 
Merrill McGregor SC Coastal Conservation League merrillm@scccl.org 803-771-7102 
Pace Wilber NOAA Pace.Wilber@noaa.gov 843-762-8601 
Prescott Brownell NOAA Prescott.brownell@noaa.gov 843-762-8609 
Milton Quattlebaum SCANA mquattlebaum@scana.com 803-217-8262 
Ray Ammarell SCE&G rammarell@scana.com 803-217-7322 
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Rebecca Haynes American Rivers rhaynes@americanrivers.org 803-771-7114 
Randy Mahan SCANA Randolph.mahan@scana.com 803-217-9538 
Robert Stroud SCDNR StroudR@dnr.sc.gov 803-609-7018 
Rusty Wenerick SCDHEC weneriwr@dhec.sc.gov 803-898-4266 
Tommy Boozer  SCE&G tboozer@scana.com 803-217-9007 
Tom McCoy USFWS Thomas_mccoy@fws.gov 843-727-4707 
Wayne and Ginny Boland Property owner wayneboland@bellsouth.net 803-345-1197 
William Hendrix Property owner hendrixWB@dot.state.sc.us  
 

Water Quality, Fish and Wildlife RCG 
Name Organization E-mail Address Phone Number 
Alan Stuart Kleinschmidt Alan.Stuart@KleinschmidtUSA.com 803-462-5627 
Bill Argentieri SCE&G bargentieri@scana.com 803-217-9162 
Bill Marshall SCDNR marshallb@dnr.sc.gov 803-734-9096 
Bill Stangler Congaree Riverkeeper CRK@congareeriverkeeper.org 803-760-3357 
Chad Altman SCDHEC altmankc@dhec.sc.gov 803-898-4035 
Charlene Coleman American Whitewater cheetahtrk@yahoo.com 803-767-9322 
Chris Johnston  JohnstonWC@gmail.com 803-603-6916 
Chuck Hightower SCDHEC hightocw@dhec.sc.gov 803-898-0369 
David Eargle SCDHEC eargleda@dhec.sc.gov 803-898-4145 
Dick Christie SCDNR dchristie@comporium.net 803-609-7014 
Frank Henning Congaree National Park (NPS) Frank_Henning@nps.gov 803-647-3963 
Fritz Rohde NOAA Fritz.Rohde@noaa.gov 252-838-0828 
Gerrit Jobsis American Rivers gjobsis@americanrivers.org 803-771-7114 
Hal Beard SCDNR BeardH@dnr.sc.gov 803-955-0462 
J. Hagood Hamilton Jr. SCANA jhamilton@scana.com 803-217-8938 
Jaclyn Daly  NOAA Jaclyn.Daly@noaa.gov 843-762-8610 
Jim Glover SCDHEC gloverjb@dhec.sc.gov 803-898-4081 
Jon Durham Tyger-Enoree River Alliance jondurham@bellsouth.net 803-271-6701 
Karla Reece NOAA Karla.Reece@noaa.gov 727-824-5348 
Kelly Miller Kleinschmidt Kelly.Miller@KleinschmidtUSA.com 803-462-5633 
Malcolm Leaphart Congaree Riverkeeper mwleapjr@att.net 803-781-4752 
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Mark Caldwell USFWS Mark_caldwell@fws.gov 843-727-4707 
Mel Jenkins Environmentalists Inc. greenpalmetto@yahoo.com 803-603-4351 
Pace Wilber NOAA Pace.Wilber@noaa.gov 843-762-8601 
Prescott Brownell NOAA Prescott.brownell@noaa.gov 843-762-8609 
Milton Quattlebaum SCANA mquattlebaum@scana.com 803-217-8262 
Rebecca Haynes American Rivers rhaynes@americanrivers.org 803-771-7114 
Randy Mahan SCANA Randolph.mahan@scana.com 803-217-9538 
Ron Ahle SCDNR AhleR@dnr.sc.gov 803-755-9345 
Rusty Wenerick SCDHEC weneriwr@dhec.sc.gov 803-898-4266 
Sam Stokes SCDNR stokess@dnr.sc.gov 843-661-4768 
Scott Castleberry SCDHEC castlews@dhec.sc.gov 803-898-4205 
Scott Harder SCDNR HarderS@dnr.sc.gov 803-734-4764 
Shane Boring Kleinschmidt Shane.Boring@kleinschmidtusa.com 803-462-5625 
Steve Summer SCANA ssummer@scana.com 803-217-7357 
Terri Hogan Congaree National Park (NPS) Terri_hogan@nps.gov 803-647-3960 
Tom McCoy USFWS Thomas_mccoy@fws.gov 843-727-4707 
Vivianne Vejdani SCDNR vejdaniv@dnr.sc.gov 803-734-4199 
Wayne and Ginny Boland Property owner wayneboland@bellsouth.net 803-345-1197 
 

Operations RCG 
Name Organization E-mail Address Phone Number 
Alan Stuart Kleinschmidt Alan.Stuart@KleinschmidtUSA.com 803-462-5627 
Bill Argentieri SCE&G bargentieri@scana.com 803-217-9162 
Bill Marshall SCDNR marshallb@dnr.sc.gov 803-734-9096 
Bill Stangler Congaree Riverkeeper CRK@congareeriverkeeper.org 803-760-3357 
Bret Hoffman Kleinschmidt Bret.Hoffman@kleinschmidtusa.com 803-462-5623 
Dick Christie SCDNR dchristie@comporium.net 803-609-7014 
Gerrit Jobsis American Rivers gjobsis@americanrivers.org 803-771-7114 
J. Hagood Hamilton Jr. SCANA jhamilton@scana.com 803-217-8938 
Joe Wojcicki By-Pas Bypas2000@yahoo.com 803-955-7771 
Kelly Miller Kleinschmidt Kelly.Miller@KleinschmidtUSA.com 803-462-5633 
Malcolm Leaphart Congaree Riverkeeper mwleapjr@att.net 803-781-4752 
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Prescott Brownell NOAA Prescott.brownell@noaa.gov 843-762-8609 
Ray Ammarell SCE&G rammarell@scana.com 803-217-7322 
Rebecca Haynes American Rivers rhaynes@americanrivers.org 803-771-7114 
Randy Mahan SCANA Randolph.mahan@scana.com 803-217-9538 
Scott Harder SCDNR HarderS@dnr.sc.gov 803-734-4764 
Vivianne Vejdani SCDNR vejdaniv@dnr.sc.gov 803-734-4199 
Wayne and Ginny Boland Property owner wayneboland@bellsouth.net 803-345-1197 
 

Lake and Land Management and Recreation RCG 
Lake and Land Management TWC Recreation TWC 
Alan Stuart Alan Stuart 
Alison Jakupca Alison Jakupca 
Bill Argentieri Bill Argentieri 
Bill Marshall Bill Marshall 
Bill Stangler Bill Stangler 
Beth Trump Beth Trump 
Charlene Coleman Charlene Coleman 
Chuck Hightower Chuck Hightower 
David Haddon David Haddon 
David Hancock David Hancock 
Dick Christie Dick Christie 
Erich Miarka Erich Miarka 
Frank Henning Frank Henning 
Gerrit Jobsis Gerrit Jobsis 
J. Hagood Hamilton Jr. J. Hagood Hamilton Jr. 
Joe Wojcicki Joe Wojcicki 
John Fantry John Fantry 
Jon Durham Jon Durham 
Kelly Miller Kelly Miller 
Mark Davis Mark Davis 
Merrill McGregor Merrill McGregor 
Pace Wilber Pace Wilber 
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Prescott Brownell Prescott Brownell 
Milton Quattlebaum Milton Quattlebaum 
Ray Ammarell Ray Ammarell 
Rebecca Haynes Rebecca Haynes 
Randy Mahan Randy Mahan 
Robert Stroud Robert Stroud 
Rusty Wenerick Rusty Wenerick 
Tommy Boozer  Tommy Boozer  
Tom McCoy Tom McCoy 
Wayne and Ginny Boland Wayne and Ginny Boland 
William Hendrix William Hendrix 
 

 

Water Quality, Fish and Wildlife RCG 
Fisheries TWC Instream Flows TWC RT&E TWC Water Quality TWC 
Alan Stuart Alan Stuart Alan Stuart Alan Stuart 
Bill Argentieri Bill Argentieri Bill Argentieri Bill Argentieri 
Chad Altman Bill Marshall Bill Marshall Bill Marshall 
Dick Christie Bill Stangler Bill Stangler Bill Stangler 
Fritz Rohde Dick Christie Chad Altman Chad Altman 
Gerrit Jobsis Gerrit Jobsis David Eargle David Eargle 
Hal Beard Kelly Miller Gerrit Jobsis Gerrit Jobsis 
Jim Glover Milton Quattlebaum Jim Glover Jaclyn Daly 
Kelly Miller Prescott Brownell Karla Reece Jim Glover 
Milton Quattlebaum Ray Ammarell Kelly Miller Kelly Miller 
Ray Ammarell Ron Ahle Milton Quattlebaum Malcolm Leaphart 
Robert Stroud Scott Harder Ray Ammarell Milton Quattlebaum 
Ron Ahle Shane Boring Sam Stokes Ron Ahle 
Sam Stokes Steve Summer Scott Castleberry Rusty Wenerick 
Shane Boring Tom McCoy Shane Boring Scott Castleberry 
Steve Summer  Steve Summer Shane Boring 



Tom McCoy  Tom McCoy Steve Summer 
   Tom McCoy 
 

 

 

 


